ST. PAUL'S SPECIAL SCHOOL, BEAUMONT WOODS, DUBLIN 9

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024/2025

Children will start on Friday 30™ August 2024

The following are the school closings for the school year 2024/2025

FIRST TERM:
Mid-term Break:

Christmas Holidays:

SECOND TERM:
St. Brigid's Day
Bank Holiday:

Mid-term Break:
St. Patrick’s Day:

Easter Holidays:

THIRD TERM:
May Bank Holiday:

June Bank Holiday:

Summer Holidays:

Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November (inclusive) 2024

School will close at 12noon on Friday 20th December 2024
and re-opens on Monday 6th January 2025

Monday 3rd February 2025

Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February (inclusive) 2025
Monday 17th March 2025

School will close at 12 noon Friday 11th April 2025
and re-opens on Monday 28th April 2025

Monday 5th May 2025

Monday 2nd June 2025

School will close at 12 noon on Friday 27th June 2025



